
Campolindo High School 

COUGAR TRACK & FIELD 
2010 Season Results 

 
DFAL Dual Meet Results: 
 
CAMPO vs. Alhambra  3-31-2010 
VG: CAM 83 – ALH 38 
VB: CAM 88 – ALH 54 
FSG: CAM 89 – ALH 38 
FSB: CAM 100 – ALH 42 
 
CAM vs. Las Lomas  3-31-2010 
VG: CAM 92 – LL 34 
VB: CAM 95 – LL 44 
FSG: CAM 96 – LL 22 
FSB: CAM 92 – LL 42 
 
CAMPO vs. Dougherty Valley 4-14-2010 
VG: CAM 85 – DV 41 
VB: CAM 92 – DV 44 
FSG: CAM 93 – DV 34 
FSB: CAM 95 – DV 41 
 
CAMPO vs. Miramonte  4-21-2010 
VG: MIR 72 – CAM 63  
VB: MIR 76 – CAM 60  
FSG: CAM 67 – MIR 63 
FSB: CAM 110 – MIR 25 
 
CAMPO vs. Acalanes  5-5-2010 
VG: CAM 72 – ACA 65 
VB: CAM 78 – ACA 58 
FSG: CAM 106 – ACA 17 
FSB: CAM 105 – ACA 32 
 
CAMPO vs. Dublin  5-5-2010 
VG: CAM 99 – DUB 38 
VB: CAM 101 – DUB 42 
FSG: CAM 116 – DUB 0 
FSB: CAM 94 – DUB 45 
 
 
DFAL Dual Meet Record: 
VG:  5 – 1  FSG:  6 – 0 
VB:  5 – 1  FSB:  6 – 0 
 
DFAL Championship Meet Results: 
VG:  First Place.  FSG:  First Place. 
VB:  First Place.  FSB:  First Place. 
 
Overall DFAL League Standings: 
VG:  Champions!  FSG:  Champions! 
VB:  Co-Champions! FSB:  Champions! 
 
 
 

NCS Tri-Valley Meet Qualifiers: 
May 22, 2010 
Granada High School, Livermore 
 
Emily Brennan • 1600m, 800m, 1600 Relay 
Jessie Cahill • 400m, 1600 Relay 
Michelle Dokos • Discus 
Jessie Hyde • Pole Vault 
Eva Isaacs • Shot Put, Discus 
Rhea Jayachandran • 100 Hurdles, Triple Jump, High Jump 
Margaret Macy • Shot Put, Discus 
Sara Mostatabi • 3200m 
Meghan Nelson • 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay 
Grace Orders • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Sarah Orders, • 3200m 
Hadley Swanson • 400m, 200m, Long Jump, High Jump 
Mary Vaccaro • Triple Jump, Discus 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Olivia Warren • 1600m, 800m, 1600 Relay 
 

Griffin Brumbaugh • Shot Put, Discus 
Doug Chudler • 3200m 
Jake Cucarola • 400 Relay 
Andres DelValle • Pole Vault 
Amir Hakimjavadi • Shot Put, Discus 
Michael Hoffman • 400 Relay, 100m, 200m, 1600 Relay 
Alex Kalish • Pole Vault 
Matt Keeble • 110 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay, Triple Jump 
Dylan Lacuher • 1600, 3200m 
James Reinke • 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Patrick Trotter • 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Andrew Wang • 110 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles, Long Jump 
 
NCS Meet of Champion Qualifiers: 
May 28, 2010 
UC Berkeley, Berkeley CA 
 
Emily Brennan • 800m, 1600 Relay 
Jessie Cahill • 1600 Relay 
Jessie Hyde • Pole Vault 
Eva Isaacs • Shot Put, Discus 
Rhea Jayachandran • High Jump 
Margaret Macy • Discus 
Sara Mostatabi • 3200m 
Meghan Nelson • 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay 
Grace Orders • 1600m, 3200m 
Sara Orders • 3200m 
Hadley Swanson • 1600 Relay, Long Jump, High Jump 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 3200m 
Olivia Warren • 1600m, 1600 Relay 
 

Doug Chudler • 3200m 
Andres DelValle • Pole Vault 
Michael Hoffman • 100m, 200m, 1600 Relay 
Alex Kalish • Pole Vault 
Matt Keeble • 110 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay, Triple Jump 
Dylan Laucher • 1600m 
James Reinke • 1600 Relay 
Patrick Trotter • 1600 Relay 
 
CIF State Championship Qualifiers: 
June 4, 2010 
Buchanan High School, Fresno CA 
 
Eva Isaacs • Discus 
Alex Kalish • Pole Vault 
Grace Orders • 3200m 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 3200m 


